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
Two car garage. 1518 sq. ft. living space; 463
sq. ft. garage space; 128 sq/ft. covered porch.
Check it out soon and pick your colors!

CALL PAT 419-677-9445

31 Verlin St.
Wakeman $95,000
Charming 3BD/2BA Ranch located in
the Village of Wakeman with a 1 car
garage and 1782 SQ FT. Constructed
Gardening area with high fence. Very
well maintained!

CALL PAT 419-677-9445

64-B Grassland Cir.
Norwalk $173,500
Currently under construction. Duplex Unit
with two to three bedrooms. Third bedroom
can be used as study/bedroom. Two full
baths. Two car garage. 1518 sq. ft. living
space; larger sq. ft. garage than unit A; 128
sq/ft. covered porch. Check it out soon and
pick your colors!
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Buying Timber/Logging
Select Harvest/Veneer
Woodlot Management
(440) 320-4253

timberwoodforestry.net

(440) 282(440) 282--6937 www.fflorain.bank6937 www.fflorain.bank NMLS #
596593

MEMBER
FDIC

Our lending department has
over 400 years of combined
experience in the mortgage

industry.
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GET PRE-APPROVED TODAY
Call now to get a quote.

NO APPLICATION FEE!
No extra fees, no surprises.

No Mortgage
Payment

for up to 45 Days! Call
NOW for a free & quick

pre-approval!

Conventional Loans • FHA Loans
VA Loans • Refinances

Michael B. Sartor
President

NMLS #168663
MB #803214
LO #20578

Don’t miss out on your dream house!

Get PRE-APPROVED
Today!

for up to 45 Days! Call 
NOW for a free & quick 

HOME IN ON
THE BEST

MORTGAGE RATE

The Morning Journal’s
Readers Choice Awards 2012

GOLD MEDAL MORTGAGE, INC.
(440) 934-2100

37490 Harvest Drive, Avon, OH 44011-2804
www.GoldMedalMortgageInc.com
E-mail: gmm@neohio.twcbc.com

Voted Best Mortgage LenderVoted Best Mortgage Lender

We’re here to help you find the best loan option and rate.
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Commercial Land 6.6 Acres, 213 Ft. Frontage Across From
Holiday Inn Express. Close To Rt 2 with High Visibility. Home
is in fair condition - value is in the commercial land. $199,000

Nice property for investment! Live in one unit and rent out the
others. Waterfront property! Step out back and enjoy the view.
$36,000

Call Fred Barck at (440) 967-5357 • www.barck.com

6103 E. Meadow
Farm Lane, Lorain,

Ohio 44053
(440) 967-5357

416 East Ave, Elyria2418 St Rt 60, Vermilion

MOVING &
STORAGE, Inc.

Call Jeff Joyce for a
FREE estimate!

Call Jeff Joyce for a
FREE estimate!

Moving • Storage • Packing • Crating

(440) 986-3200
(800) 637-0100

info@jrmovers.net

PUCO #103772
USDOT #1137662

P.O. Box 1333
Amherst, OH 44001
www.jrmovers.net

Like us on Facebook
jrmoversohio
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CASSELL
ENTERPRISES, INC.

Ken Cassell

(440) 967-3167
or (440) 320-8941

www.CassellHomes.com

ALL LOTS HAVE ACCESS TO
A 200 ACRE METRO PARK

Take a drive down Elizabeth Dr.
3 homes built last year
4 new homes now under construction
One Model Available

Only 3 lots left to build.

Only 4 lots left on Parkside Lane
Priced from $29,000--$39,000

Condo lots available on

Breezewood Dr. off Hilltop Dr.

(5) 5+ Acre Homesites to be developed.

Call for details.

This home features a large Great Room with vaulted
ceiling, gas fireplace, A dream kitchen with Bay
Window and center island with a bar sink and seating.
A 12’ x 12’ Dinette which opens to a wooded yard
with patio. Privacy Master BR. With vaulted ceiling,
master bath features 7’ of cabinets with 2 vanities,
walk in shower, and 8’ walk in closet, plus two 12’x12’
BRs and a guest bath.

1756 Sq. Ft. basement plumbed for a full bath and a
4’ Scapewell window, and much more.

Still time for purchaser to make some selections.
Call Mr. Cassell for details.

MODEL HOME UNDER CONSTRUCTION LOTS AND ACERAGE

Julia Ecker,
Broker

440-320-5660

Karlene
Liserio,
Agent

440-371-0835

Ecker Real Estate Co.
Let the property professionals at Ecker Real Estate handle your real estate needs

EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

Listings needed. Contact Julia or Karlene for opinion of value. Let us work for you.Listings needed. Contact Julia or Karlene for opinion of value. Let us work for you.
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